291

2.75
3.16







2.92 2.98 2.89

3.02 3.29 3.25

2.96 3.26 3.29




All Middle

Teacher Support and Engagement Items

Mendez Mendez Mendez Schools
04-05 05-06 06-07 06-07
18. Teachers give rewards or praise for good 2.82 2.87 2.75 2.58
behavior.
31. Teachers give rewards or praise for good work. 2.78 2.87 2.70 2.59
27. My teachers are excited about what they teach. 2.83 2.94 3.07 2.95

Teacher Support and Engagement Average







All Middle

Academic Self-Confidence Items Mendez Mendez e Schools
04-05 05-06 06-07 06-07

22. 1 can listen well and understand the thoughts and 2.84 3.01 3.00 3.07

feelings of other students.

23. | can explain my thoughts and feelings clearly in 2.73 2.90 2.72 2.81

discussions.

24. 1 can explain my thoughts and feelings clearly in 2.83 2.98 2.93 2.94

writing.

Academic Self-Confidence Average 2.83 2.99




1. My classmates Mendez 04-05 34% [ s S
show respect to each : : : : :
other. Mendez 05-06 3% [ o s
Mendez 06-07 66% ' _
All Middle Schools 06-07 64% [ 18% [8%|
1 .' .' . . i

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%







7. The staff in
the front office
show respect to
students.

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

0%

20%

40%

0%

20%

40%






13. My
classmates know
there are
consequences for
breaking the rules.

All Middle Schools 06-07

14. Students at
my school follow
the rules.

All Middle Schools 06-07

15. | feel safe at
my school.

All Middle Schools 06-07

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

UM |
% [
E i

80% 100%

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

L Strongly Agree | Agree L Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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19. My teachers
expect me to do my
best work.

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

"

42%

41%

better.

time.

All Middle Schools 06-07 : : : !
0% 20% 60% 80% 100%
20. My teachers ez 0405 | S [ 10% [l
challenge me to do . : : : ' :
vendez 0506 ISR 3% [5% %
Al idle Sctoots 0607 | 3% [ 5% e
0% 20% 60% 80% 100%
21. My teachers ez 0105 | T o
expect me to finish _ 5 5 :
my homework on vendez 0506 AT 5% S
All Middle Schools 06-07 b
. E : .' i
0% 20% 60% 80% 100%
B Strongly A A “ Di ® Strongly Di
rongly Agree gree isagree rongly Disagree
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22. | can listen well
and understand the
thoughts and
feelings of other
students.

23. | can explain
my thoughts and
feelings clearly in
discussions.

100%

Mendez 04-05 _ 53% _

Mendez 05-06 _ 58% _

Mendez 06-07 _ 44% _

All Middle Schools 06-07 — 43% _
o:% 2(2% 4cl)% 6(IJ% 8(;% ;

Mendez 04-05 -_ 5:1% _

Mendez 05-06 _ 53% _

Mendez 06-07 _ i41% —

All Middle Schools 06-07 — 43% _
o:% 2(2% 4(;% 6(I)% 8(;% ;

100%

1l







28.

My teachers

Mendez 04-05

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

0%

100%



43%

45%

45%

40%




34. | can tell if my Mendez 04-05 46% _
work is good. ' : ;
Mendez 05-06 52% [ 15% [[8%}
Mendez 06-07 46% | 10% [6%]
All Middle Schools 06-07 46% [ 9% [16%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

35. | know how Mendez 04-05 51%
I'm doing in school. :

Mendez 05-06

Mendez 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

] I
CUS
IR
0% 20% 40% 6(;% 8(;% 101)%

36. Teachers give Mendez 04-05 48% _
me the help | need : : ;
with assignments. Mendez 05-06 28% [ 13% |89
Mendez 06-07 40% [ 10% [[7%]
All Middle Schools 06-07 21% [ 13% |89
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
. Strongly Agree | Agree N Disagree [ Strongly Disagree

AISD Department of Program Evaluation
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Mendez 04-05 .37%

Mendez 05-06 38%

Mendez 06-07 ' 34%
All Middle Schools 06-07 éS%

0% 20% 40%



40%
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39%

41%
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